
2.44m

BATHROOM

WC

BEDROOM 2

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 3

BL
BL

ADJACENT PROPERTY
58 Northwood Road

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

GROUND FLOOR
+ 0.00

FIRST FLOOR
+ 2.71

+ 2.45

+ 5.13

TBC
ATTIC

TBC

BL

GROUND FLOOR
+ 0.00

FIRST FLOOR
+ 2.71

+ 2.45

+ 5.13

TBC
ATTIC

TBC

GROUND FLOOR
+ 0.00

FIRST FLOOR
+ 2.71

+ 2.45

+ 5.13

TBC
ATTIC

TBC

BL

WM

TV ROOM
12.49m2

UTILITY

3375

10
00

DW

KITCHEN/DINING ROOM
48.49m2

LIVING ROOM
27.77m2HALL

4480

6842

BL
BL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

BL

SCALE 1:100 @ A3

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m

SCALE 1:50 @ A1

PLANNING
Drawing

EXISTING PLANS
AND ELEVATIONS

1:50@ A1
1:100@ A3

NRH/EX/100

2020/NRH 01/04/2022

CDG BK

This drawing is copyright
USL Architects.

SCALE :

Job No Date

Drn Chk Drawing Number

Rev number Rev date Revision detail

60 Northwood Rd
Uxbridge-UB9 6PP

Harefield

NORTHWOOD ROAD

NOTES
Drawings for planning purposes only
and not for construction.

ARCHITECTS

N

A1PAPER SIZE :

usl@uslarchitects.co.uk

7 Progress Business Centre
Whittle Way

Burnham
Berkshire
SL1 6DQ

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR EXISTING FIRST FLOOR EXISTING ROOF PLAN

EXISTING REAR ELEVATION EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION


	Sheets and Views
	EX NRH-100


